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Goltens is a service organization 
that enables ship owners and 
power plant operators all over the 
world to minimize asset downtime.

For over 75 years Goltens has been the alternative 
when the original equipment manufacturer is 
unable to meet the budget or the time frame 
available. Responding to customer needs year 
after year, we have added service locations and 
developed a range of services with a quality that 
is recognized globally as second to none. 

As an engine specialist we service and repair 
a wide range of diesel and gas engines and 
related equipment. Through in place machining 
we eliminate downtime associated with the 
disassembly, transportation and reinstallation 
of machinery. To meet new environmental 
regulations we help plan and install green 
technology solutions that prolong the life-time  
of valuable assets.

Our customers see Goltens as a solution driven 
partner in avoiding revenue loss when the 
unexpected occurs. They know us as 1,200 
skilled people in 15 countries dedicated to 
minimizing asset downtime. 

Responding quickly to critical situations with 
services of predictably high quality has earned us 
a strong position with decision makers who focus 
on the value of uninterrupted operation. We work 
closely with leading equipment manufacturers. 
However, we are clearly independent to leave no 
doubt that our loyalty belongs to our customers.



Response
We’re always geared up to respond 

Presence 
We are right where you need us

Precision 
We get it right the first time

Diesel Engines
Engine service second to none

In-Situ Machining 
Precision field repairs that minimize downtime

Green Technologies 
Independent advice and coordinated implementation



www.goltens.com

Worldwide Network

Goltens Miami
2323 NE Miami Court
Miami, Florida 33137, USA
Phone: +1 305 5764410
Fax: +1 305 5763827
miami@goltens.com 

Goltens Houston 
7214 Clinton Drive
Houston TX 77020, USA
Phone: +1 713 4874900
Fax: +1 713 4874904
houston@goltens.com

Goltens UK
Suite F5, Clyde View
Riverside Business Park
22 Pottery Street
Greenock, UK, PA15 
2UZ	
Phone: +44 (0)1475 
744655
Fax: +44 (0)1475 744666
uk@goltens.com

Goltens Rotterdam
Lorentzweg 29
3208 LJ Spijkenisse, 
The Netherlands
Phone: + 31 181 465100
Fax: + 31 181 465109             
rotterdam@goltens.com

Goltens Green Technologies
Aarhusweg 4-15
9723 JJ Groningen
The Netherlands
Phone: +31 50 30 50 230
green@goltens.com

Goltens Oslo
Strømsveien 195-197
0668 Oslo, Norway
Phone: + 47 22 88 39 30 
Fax: + 47 22 88 39 31 
oslo@goltens.com   

Goltens Red Sea 
(Saudi Arabia) 
Opp. King Faisal Navy 
Base
Al Khumra Road PO Box 
22709
Jeddah 21481, Saudi 
Arabia
Phone: +966 12 636 3007
Fax: +966 12 636 7173
goltensredsea@goltens.
com

Goltens Bahrain
PO Box 50268  
Hidd, Bahrain	
Phone: +973  17672135 
Fax: +973 17466145
bahrain@goltens.com

Goltens Abu Dhabi bu Dhabi
P.O. Box 93297, 
Office No. C 10, 
Elite Business Zone,
Sector 44, Mussafah, 
Abu Dhabi, UAE
Phone: +971 2 555 8439
Fax: +971 2 555 6862
Email: abudhabi@goltens.
com

Goltens Dubai
SR 6 & 7, Dubai Maritime 
City
PO BOx 2811, Dubai, UAE
Phone: +971 4 4376555
Fax: +971 4 4376556
dubai@goltens.com

Goltens Fujairah
Plot No. 33, Port of 
Fujairah
P.O Box 2501
Fujairah, UAE
Phone: +971 9 228 1899
Fax. +971 9 228 1898
fujairah@goltens.com

Goltens India Private Ltd.
A-183, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC, Khairane,
Behind White House,
Thane - Belapur Road
Navi Mumbai - 400 705
Phone: + 91 22 41235582 
/ 83/ 84
Fax: +91 22 41235585
india@goltens.com

Goltens Chennai
No.77/1 East Madha 
Church
Street, Royapuram
Chennai 600013
Phone: +91 44 25245657
chennaioffice@goltens.com

Goltens Vizag
Plot No-121, D-Block Auto 
Nagar
Vadlapudi Visakhapatnam
(Andhra Pradesh)
Phone: +891 2533120
gw.vizag@goltens.com

Goltens Singapore
No.6A Benoi Road
Singapore 629881
Phone: +65 68615220
Fax: +65 68611037
singapore@goltens.com

Goltens Jakarta
JI Danau Sunter
Barat Blok A1/1, Sunter 
Agung
Jakarta Utara 14350
Indonesia	
Phone: +62 21 6408091
Fax: +62 21 6401150
jakarta@goltens.com

Goltens Surabaya
Angtropolis Commercial 
Estate 
No. A1
Jl. Margomulyo Raya 31,
Surabaya - 60186
Indonesia
Phone: +62 31 7490721

Goltens Vietnam
Street No. 12, 
Dong Xuyen Industrial 
Zone, 
Rach Dua Ward, Vung Tau 
City
Phone: +84 643 61 62 72
Fax: +84 643 61 62 70
vietnam@goltens.com

Goltens Shanghai
Block No.5
No. 533 Yuanzhong Road,
Nanhui Industrial Zone,
Pudong District, 
Shanghai 201300
Phone: +86 21 5818 6628
Fax: +86 21 5818 6633
shanghai@goltens.com

Goltens Guangzhou
Rm. 105, No. 20
Four Hectares 
Industrial Road
Miaotou, Huangpu District,
Guangzhou 510730
Phone: +86 20 8208 8729
Fax: +86 20 8208 8729
guangzhou@goltens.com

Goltens Dalian
Room 1108, Jinlian
International Building
No. 115 Youhao Road, 
Zhongshan District,
Dalian 116001
dalian@goltens.com

Goltens Korea
Room 1003,
ACE Hightech 21, 
1470, U-Dong
Haeundae-Gu, Busan, 
Korea	
Phone: +82 51 744 8000
Fax: +82 51 744 8008
korea@goltens.com

Goltens Philippines
Bldg 17A Berthaphil
Compound 1
Jose Abad Santos Avenue,
Clark Freeport Zone
Clark Field, Pampanga 
2009
Phone: +63 2 584 4750
Fax: +63 2 519 9294
philippines@goltens.com 


